HOUSE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

2024 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by House Committee on Commerce to Original House Bill No. 448 by Representative Mandie Landry

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 2, line 2, change "Subpart" to "Part"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 3, line 27, change "Subpart" to "Part"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 6 On page 4, line 3, change "Subpart" to "Part"
- 7 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 8 On page 4, line 5, change "Subpart" to "Part"